	* transform	ASSIG	State 1	/ /	815/18
Surveyor:	1/10/11/11	DOI:	11/10	Date / Time Registered in Merimen	
Pre-assign / CCU	/FIE T			The second secon	1
Insured Vehicle N	s Syl	1 95WL	Claim No.	Somo	WOD LANAS
Name of Insured	Um KI	m (EM).	Policy No.	: GAV	MEST
Insured Tel No.	:	HP 9441414	Make / Model	HUNDA	
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 91918	Place of Accide	mt: JUN	MEIRN CSINE
Is driver the owner	YES NO	Nature of Accident			
If NO. Driver Na				RT: (E)/NO ; TP GL/	
Driver Tel	The state of the s	(V/L: YES/NO.)	Insured Liabilit	y: % Fi	nal? Yes/No
STOURIS	<u>₹₹</u> —• _				
INSRS: WSP: W	H WSP		INSRS: WSP:		INSRS: WSP
H Tel:	H H Tel:	P A	Tet:	A A	Tel:
Liability:	Liabi RMK	1.0 3.0	Liability: RMKS:	(F-10)	Liability : RMKS:
Date/Time	TO T	ist.	RAIKS:		RMK3.
11.	2.10 MATAC - AL	171117V	V 1 -x	STAGE	DATE / PIC
1115/18				Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
milial	of snowtolni	MA +		Non-Reporting Str (Final)	
de st.	A diental War			Notification Itr (if non-p) Call Of: No.	(Kup): Win, T-5-18
				After call lir to Ot.	
D.5.19 4 19.35	CALLED OF NO ARE	(DOFFIE)		Documentation Check I Notification by (2 non-ps	
				After call lit to OE	/ / /
				Amhorisation To Act	/
	RECEIVED	7 (7) 300		Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill:	
1	RECEIVED	10 1101 2010.		Car Rental Invoice:	
				Towing Invoce	
				LTA / GIA : Medical Bill:	
				PIK:	
				Mandate/Reject Instruc	tion:
				LOD Payment Breakdown H	
RELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
NALIZATION	Date/Time:	Code de		Others:	
	553,000.00 (	4 days) Reduction:	18. 5	Confirm by: Jup Em	nii 🛩 Cati
NAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 01-11, 16	Confirm with (%\to€		Email Call	
	% 80 (Agreed SS \$4005-40)	1 / Awessed) BOLA S/N No.:	NIL. KINGSED HIT PROG	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lii	1
The state of the s			STREET, NILLIFOON	U 11	00.07
pair Cost: os of Rental (LOR):	SS 200-00 ( 2				Z
pair Cost: os of Rental (LOR): os of Use (LOU):	SS 200-00 ( 2 SS - (S )		- (	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
pair Cost: os of Rental (LOR): os of Use (LOU): os of Income (LOI):	SS 200-00 ( 2 SS - (S ) SS - (S )	days)	el (	16 n	N 111
pair Cost: ss of Rental (LOR): ss of Use (LOU): ss of Income (LOI): R only  LOU only A/LTA Search	SS 200-00 ( 2 SS - (S x SS - (S x LOR+LOU 1 SS1-45	days)	el	10/11	76 111
ul Liability: pair Cost: ss of Rental (LOR): ss of Use (LOU): ss of Income (LOI): dR only  LOU only A/LTA Search sdical	SS 200.00 ( 2 SS - (S 2 SS - (S 2 LOR+LOU 1 SS1.45 SS -	days) LOR + LOI   Tick only on		1) Claim status: Nemas	
pair Cost: ss of Rental (LOR): ss of Use (LOU): ss of Income (LOI): PR only  LOU only A/LTA Search edical: sbursement: gal Cost	SS 200.00 ( 2 SS - (S 2 SS - (S 2 LOR+LOU 1 SS1.45 SS - SS -	LOR + LOI Tick only on		2) Report Format:	/Reject/Private Settle
pair Cost: ss of Rental (LOR): ss of Use (LOU): ss of Income (LOI): R only  LOU only A/LTA Search olical sbursement: gal Cost	SS 200.00 ( 2 SS - (S 3 SS - (S 3 LOR+LOU 1 SS1.45 SS - SS - SS 2,207.45	(e.g. Tow/ Independe	est )	2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee: 4	TP.
pair Cost: ss of Rental (LOR): ss of Use (LOU): ss of Income (LOI): dR only  LOU only A/LTA Search dical bursement:	SS 200.00 ( 2 SS - (S 2 SS - (S 2 LOR+LOU 1 SS1.45 SS - SS -	LOR + LOI Tick only on	est )	2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee: 4 Email Call	TP.

Van.	PRISON CONTENED	The U/C /	Chassis frame / I	Body Structure affected	due to collision.
Date / Time	TP AXA.		**		
	4 s = 0.000 (RED: + +0.043) (LSY)				
	40/1				
	-				
Contract for Passes	Prell. Report	Days Of Repa	iro		
n	Final Report	Rosuman No		( T	

### Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

### Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type: Singapore NRIC

Owner ID: 71973

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: SJD9418E Vehicle to be Exported:

Intended De-registration Date:

10 May 2018 Vehicle Make: TOYOTA

Vehicle Model: COROLLA AXIO 1.5X A

Primary Colour: Blue Manufacturing Year: 2007

1NZC817486 Engine No.: NZE1416058809 Chassis No.: Maximum Power Output: 81.0 kW (108 bhp) Open Market Value: \$13,020.00 Original Registration Date: 10 Apr 2008 First Registration Date: 10 Apr 2008

Transfer Count: 1

Actual ARF Paid: \$13,020.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Forfeited

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amount: 50.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 09 Apr 2023

COE Category: A - Car (1600cc & below)

COE Period(Years): 5

PQP Paid: 519,328.00 COE Rebate Amount: 518,998.00 Total Rebate Amount: \$18,998.00

Message

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 10 May 2018

OK



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

A V A	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	n Internationale Des Experts En Auto Ref : CC4/ASM180	ALL COURT	
AAA	INSURANCE PTE	LID	itel . Commonito	ggararnaga	
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811		Date: 10-05-2018 Code: ASM			
1.		Policy Pa	rticulars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	AIM	
	Insured Veh.	SJH 9524L	Veh. Inspected	SJD 9418E	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	10/05/2018	
2.		Vehi	icle Particulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
Chassis No. Colour		Colour			
	Odometer - Steering				
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.			Conditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		ſ	Description of Damages		
5.			General Information		
	Accident Date	09/05/2018	Inspection Date		
	Survey held at	NEW HOCK TECK M			
		1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-43 AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUKIT SINGAPORE 417883			
5a. Remarks			Remarks		





# 新福德車廠私人有限公司

## NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE. LTD.

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk C #01-43 Autobay@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883 Email: admin@nhtmotor.com Website: www.nhtmotor.com Tel: 6747 9241 Fax: 6741 7276 UEN: 201718370K

SEE PENG HOON Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 # 01-43 Singapore 417883

10/05/2018

TPAXA

Aspes

Accident date: 09/05/2018

Acknowledged by Repairer:

Signature: Date:

Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SJD9418E TOYOTA AXIO 1.5 X '08

S/n	Qty	Items		U/price	Amount
1	1	Front Bonnet Raylow			\$972.45
2	1	Front R/H Head Lamp (LX			\$681.85
3	1	Front R/H Head Lamp Lower Brack	et sie res		\$34.00
4	1	Front R/H Fender			\$672.85
5	1	Front R/H Fender Cowling	d		\$172.45
6	8	Front R/H Fender Cowling Clip 4		\$6.50	\$52.00
7	1	Front Bumper Read			\$481.90
8	10	Front Bumper Clip		\$6.50	\$65.00
9	1	Front Bumper Inner Sponge 2	un-		\$164.40
10	1	Front Bumper Reinforcement			\$326.40
11	1	Front R/H Bumper Side Retainer	New		\$132.25
12	1	Front R/H Bumper Fog Lamp Cover	NOT ME		\$129.30
13	1	Front Grille Coucled			\$374.45
14	1	Front Number Plate NP NO			\$50.00
			229475		
Labo	ur ch	arges	1721.06	Subtotal :	\$4,309.30
To ch	eck w	iring			\$80.00
Tuff k				830	\$150.00
Pane	l beati	the Repairer of the following:  • To resurvey before after spray painting	t=0,13	2351.06	\$850.00
Spray	/ paint	ing* To display damaged parties during resurvey  Parts codes are subject to continuation  Third party survey is on a "Nicolat Projudge" bears.	4/5	2551.06. 2K	\$850.00
		No illegal modification(s) is allowed.     Suppliementary item(s) must be resultinged and is subject to final approval from lessurance Company.	042	Subtotal :-	\$1,930.00

Total:-

\$6,239.30



## MANDATE TO REQUEST FOR S8M00GOD

Type

**Q** Question



### Message

Liability: Insured reversed and hit third party parked vehicle. Spoken to insured and he aware that his NCD is affected and AXA to settle at best. Settlement: Repair Cost: \$2,000.00 Loss of Rental: \$200.00 (2days x \$100) LTA Search: \$7.45 Total: \$2,207.45 Immediate Advice with Mandate and marked estimate uploaded for your easy referance. Please kindly let us have your approval / instruction if any. Thank you - Asher Sng (19/10/2018)

Reply



# Re:MANDATE TO REQUEST FOR S8M00GOD

Type

Question

Message

PLS PROCEED

Disply

### Assignment

To: New Hock Teck Motor	Pte Ltd	(Workshop)
-------------------------	---------	------------

In consideration for your agreement to repair my motor vehicle registration no. SIDGUISE and to defer demanding for payment of the cost of repair, I/we the undersigned do hereby irrevocably assign absolutely to you all the proceeds of my/our claim(s) including damages, interest, costs and expenses (including legal costs / disbursements payable on a party and party basis which are to be paid to the parties so entitled including solicitors, vehicle appraisers and other experts / consultants).

I/We further confirm that payment to you only or to any person authorised by you to receive payment shall constitute a good and effectual discharge of the obligations by any party of the aforesaid proceeds of my/our claim(s).

I/We authorise you expressly to give notice of this assignment to the party concerned.

I/We confirm that by this assignment, I/we shall not be entitled in law to receive any payment. If a cheque is sent to me/us, I/we shall return same to the sender as I/we am/are precluded from accepting any payment.

# **NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE LTD**

Our Ref : NPI1810-0182 / SJD9418E

Your Ref : SLH9524L

Date : 13th October 2018

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 Blk C #01-43 Autobay@KB

Singapore 417883

**AXA Insurance Pte Ltd** 

8 Shenton Way #24-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811 WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sirs,

### RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJD9418E & SLH9524L JALAN KRIAN ON 09.05.2018, 11:50HR

We are instructed by **SEE PENG HOON** to claim damages and losses against you in connection with the above captioned road traffic accident which our client's vehicle **SJD9418E** was damaged by vehicle **SLH9524L** driven by your insured at the material time.

We are instructed that the said accident was caused by your insured's negligent driving and/or management of the vehicle. As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle was damaged and our client has been put to loss and expenses, particulars of which are as follows:

1) Repair Costs	\$ 2,000.00
2) Loss of Rental for 02 days	\$ 240.00
3) LTA Search Fees	\$ 7.45
	\$ 2,247.45

A copy each of the following supporting document is enclosed:

- 1) Final Repair Bill
- 2) LTA Receipt

Please let us have your cheque for the sum \$2,247.45 made payable to us, NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE LTD in the next 14 days.

Yours faithfully

NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE LTD

## Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 7 June 2018 5:46 PM

To:

'pat\_kslim@yahoo.com.sg'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLH 9524L AND SJD 9418E ALONG JALAN KRIAN (SIDE ROAD)

ON 09/05/2018

07 JUNE 2018

LIM KIM SENG

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18008575/Aeb3

YOUR REF

: SLH 9524L

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLH 9524L AND SJD 9418E ALONG JALAN KRIAN (SIDE ROAD) ON 09/05/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SJD 9418E against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had reversed and hit the Third Party parked vehicle SJD 9418E. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <a href="mailto:ashersng@lkkauto.com">ashersng@lkkauto.com</a> within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- · Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep
  us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at <a href="mailto:ashersng@lkkauto.com">ashersng@lkkauto.com</a>.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Asher Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

# LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

New Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 Blk 1 #01-43 Singapore 417883

Dear Sir,		
Accident on	09/05/18: 1170	
Involving Vehicles	S109418E S	SLH9TZ4L
Along		
I/We, the registered owner have involved in the above	r/driver of vehicle registration no accident.	331460FS ===
I/We hereby authorize New forthwith.	W Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd to c	commence repairs of the said vehicle
solicitor, above matter. And if applic pay the amount as deemed	cable, my/our solicitors shall acc	ehensive/third party claim to you and our to act on my/our behalf in respect of the ept this as my/our irrevocable authority to deduction of their costs on a Solicitor and
I/We undertake to co-opera	ite fully with you and our solicito	rs to ensure that claim is successful.
I/We also authorize you to relation with the above clair	sign all discharge vouchers/ind m in my/our absence.	emnity forms and all necessary papers in
Your kind co-operation in t	his matter will be much apprecia	ted.
Yours truly,		
Owner's Signature		
(Company's stamp if applied	cable)	
Name:		
NRIC No.:		
Date:		



WITHOUT PREJUDICE ...

Disconnect Secretary Comments

Since Part and Day Silver

State That Is, the constant of the recomments

Section Section of the part of the second of the second

CLAIM REF

:58M00G0D

INSURED

: LIM KIM SENG

#### DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I [SEE PENG HOON, NRIC NO. \$1657197]] hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars [TWO THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SEVEN AND CENTS FORTY FIVE ONLY.] [\$\$2,207.45] paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their insured or the driver of motor vehicle no [\$LH 9524L] as a result of an accident along [JALAN KRIAN] on [09/05/2018] of which we/I were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. [\$JD 9418E].

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SLH 9524L] in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [5LH 9524L].

Dated this	140	day of	10	2018
Claimant's Signature	:	san		_
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	. S	1651197]		_
Occupation/ Business		Engineer / F		
Address	BIK	. Bo Bedok Novil	n Rd #14	298 87mgapon 4600BO
Telephone No.		7111732		- 0 1
Witness's Name	-	新稿	1 A	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Witness's Signature		Autobay@Kalo B	Ave 6,6fk C #01	1-43 #17683
Witness's NRIC No.	-	Email: adm	11 Fax: 6741 7: International 201718370K	276
		1		

AVA Insurance Plie Ltd (Company Reg. No. 199903512M) 8 Sherton Way, #24-01 ANA Town, Singapore 068811

Customer Centre #81-01

hr +65 6880 4888 Fev +63 C336 2522 Webster www.auc.com.sg



# 新福德車廠私人有限公司

## NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE. LTD.

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk C#01-43 Autobay@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883 Email: admin@nhtmotor.com Website: www.nhtmotor.com Tel: 6747 9241 Fax: 6741 7276 UEN: 201718370K

# TAX INVOICE

**AXA Insurance Pte Ltd** 

8 Shenton Way,

#B1-01,

Singapore 068811

Client:

SEE PENG HOON

Invoice No : NPL1810-0182

Date : 13-Oct-18

Date of Accident : 09-May-18

Vehicle No. : SJD9418E

Model Type : Toyota Axio

Descriptions		Amount
Lump Sum Repair Cost		2,000.0
	Total	: 2,000.0

SIN DOLLARS: TWO THOUSAND ONLY





## EZ-SWIFT CAR RENTAL & LEASING PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 Blk A #01-11 Autobay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883 Tel: 6509 5545 HP: 9710 8881 (Josh)

SJD9418E MPL

VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT UEN: 201724540N SLTUDIUL HIRER'S PARTICULARS Vehicle No: see Peng Hoon Non-Waiver Excess: Name: NRIC/Passport No: Duration. 10:50 Am. Date & Time OUT: Address: 0940 Date & Time IN: Driving Licence No: Chargeable Rates Amount Date of Birth: Days 0 5120 240 97111 232 Tel: Mobile: Weeks 1 Months (2) Vehicle Checklist Deposit: SGDS Subtotal SGDS 40 Additional Charges: a) Malaysia Usage \*Destination: b) Rental of GPS Y/N c) Rental of P-Plate Y/N d) Delivery/Collection Fees Y/N Extra Hrs (11) Total Charge(SGD\$): OVI Legend: D - Dents S - Scratches M - Missing C - Cracks Additional Remarks: PETROL LEVEL (\*Rates does not include Petrol) OUT 1/8 1/4 3/8 1/2 5/8 3/4 7/8 Claims 1/8 1/4 3/8 1/2 5/8 3/4 7/8 IN Mileage Out: Mileage In: Payment Records: Staff: Hirer's Signature: Cash / Nets / Credit Cards Reference:

I have read and agree to the terms and condition on both sides of this rental agreement.

#### NOTE

HIRER AND/OR DRIVER IS LIABLE FOR ALL PARKING, TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS.

AN ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGE WILL BE LEVIED UPON ANY TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS REDIRECTED.

VEHICLE IS STRICTLY FOR SINGAPORE USE ONLY AND MAY NOT DRIVE OUT OF SING.



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time: 10 May 2018 / 10:21:29

Receipt Date/Time: 10 May 2018 / 10:21:29

### Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180510-000422

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N	Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
As a	alt of Insurance Enquiry - SLH9524L 109 May 2018/11:50:00 rance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Insurance Enquiry - SLH9524L				
	Enquiry Fee 20180510102056847499		7.00	0.49	7.49
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		************************	Credit Card: Visa/MasterCard		7.45
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

### THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial Institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

## THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLH 9524L (Ins	d veh)	Model:	TOYOTA AXIO
	SJD 9418E (TF	veh)	1	
Date of Accident:	09/05/2018			
ilobal Sum Settler	nent : [ ] Yes	1.	X] No	
Repair Estimate	nent . I I res	: \$	6.239.30	
inal Repair Cost		: \$	2,000.00	
oss of Use		: \$	2,000.00	days at \$0.00 per day
lental (if any)		\$	200.00	2 days
TA / GIA Search F	00	: \$	7.45	2 days
IA/GIA Sedicii I	00	1 3	7.45	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		: \$		
inal Settlement Su	ım	: \$	2,207.45	
s Third Party Wor elow)	kshop GIA Registered	? [	] YES [X	] NO (Kindly indicate
) For Non GIA F	Registered Workshop:		Agreed Liability	(%)
) For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable:	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
<b>BOLA Liability</b> :	(%)		Assessed Liability	(*):(%)
* Assessed Lis	bility to be filled only for	chain co	illisions and for cas	ses where BOLA does not apply.
temarks				
-				
ayment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdown	1		
NEW HOCK T	ECK MOTOR PTE.LTD.		: \$	2,207.4
JOANNE L	EE KHANG MIN	8	20/11/2018	
	onsultants Pte Ltd		Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

A TOTAL		Affiliated to Federation In	ternationale Des Experts En Auto	mobile
AXA INSURAN	CE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1800	08575/Aeb3q2
8 SHENTON W AXA TOWERSI ATTN:KIAN CH	INGAPO		Date : 20-11-2018 Code : ASM	
1.	W NET	Policy Partic	ulars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM.
Insured \	Veh.	SLH 9524L	Veh. Inspected	SJD 9418E
Policy No	0.	GA282458	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No	).	S8M00GOD	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign F	rom		Assign Date	10/05/2018
2.		Vehicle	Particulars & Condition	
Make & N	Model	TOYOTA AXIO	c.c	1496
Engine N	lo.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2008
Chassis	No.	NZE1416058809	Colour	BLUE
Odomete	er	106363	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes		IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
General		GOOD		
3.		C	onditions of Tyres	All property and the second
		Size	Make	Balance
R/H Fron	t Tyre	185/65 R14	MAXXIS	6 mm
L/H Front	t Tyre	185/65 R14	MAXXIS	6 mm
R/H Rear	Tyre	185/65 R14	MAXXIS	6 mm
L/H Rear	Tyre	185/65 R14	MAXXIS	6 mm
			cription of Damages	Description of the second
THE VEHI			HE FRONT O/S PORTION.	
. 1	100	G	eneral Information	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
Accident	Date	09/05/2018	Inspection Date	10/05/2018
Survey h	eld at	NEW HOCK TECK MOTO	OR PTE LTD	
		1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 SINGAPORE 417883	i #01-43 AUTOBAY @ KAKI BU	KIT
ia.			Remarks	Design to the second
			A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS NS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	
5b.		Est	imate Days of Repair	
ESTIMATE	D NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR	4 Working Day	ys



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJD 9418E

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
- 1	FRONT BONNET (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	972.45	
1	FRONT R/H HEAD LAMP (CONSISTENT)	CUT	681.85	681.85
1	FRONT R/H HEAD LAMP LOWER BRACKET (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	34.00	
1	FRONT R/H FENDER (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	672.85	672.85
1	FRONT R/H FENDER COWLING (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	172.45	
8	FRONT R/H FENDER COWLING CLIP @\$6.50 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	52.00	
1	FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	481.90	481.90
10	FRONT BUMPER CLIP @\$6.50 (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	65.00	30.00
1	FRONT BUMPER INNER SPONGE (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	164.40	
-1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	326.40	
1	FRONT R/H BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	132.25	53.70
:1	FRONT R/H BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	129.30	
1	FRONT GRILLE (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	374.45	374.45
-1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT			-573.69
			4,309.30	1,721.06
	LABOUR			
	TO CHECK WIRING .		80.00	30.00
	TUFF KOTE.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	
	PANEL BEATING		850.00	400.00
	SPRAY PAINTING		850.00	400.00
			1,930.00	830.00
	GRAND TOTAL		6,239.30	2,551.06

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	2,000.00
(TOTIS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18008575/Aeb3q2



**ADRIAN LING WAI PING** 

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatspever, in contact or tert, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.